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INSTRUCTIONS FOR PREPARATION OF FORM 114 B

1. Forms 114-B are to be prepared by Registration Branch in guadruplicate,
three copies to be forwarded to Area Supervisor who will accomplish paragraph 2 and
return all three copies to Headquarters, American Graves Registration Service.

2. Paragraphs 1 and 3 will be accomplished by Registration Branch, Head-
quarters, American Graves Registration Service, @.M.C., in Europe.

3. Paragraph 2 will be accomplished by Area Supervisor from data on file
in his office.

4, 1If data is entered on Form 114-B from Form 1, Form 16, Form 1-A or Form
16-A, statment to this effect will be made on Form 114-BpSFATING WHICH G.R.S.
form data is taken from. If data concerning co-ordinates. is approximate and NOT
accurate, statement to this effﬁpt will be made on these forms.
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON /

IN RePLY reFer To QM 293 A-C /
Cempbell, George W, 1233=F July 7, 1930.

Mr. A, c&]ﬂpbell.

Lincoln, N;b.’(?c?( ‘67/

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the cemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1. 1Is the deceased survived by a mother? % : lﬁ/"M( r/5/Z

If so, give her name and address:

2. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow /6¢7” 7w1414/2;?4V(v
who has not remarried? “uﬂj7\ /kiuej,cczy
If so, give her name and address:
3. Igufhe deceased survived by any woman tJ/ﬁgg//7
X who stood in loco parentis to him ac- &

cording to the terms of Section 4 (a)
of the enclosed Act as amended9

‘ “ - l.
4 VS?? t£u;y yourg; 4
Enclosures: - ' i -iﬁ
Envelope /@ﬂ rw;vu’ TV
Act A, B/ Huz_éss
Amendment, Captain, Q. M. Corps,

Agsistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

in REPLY rREFErR To QM 293 A-C

Campbell, CGeorge TW.
1233

Lugust 29, 1929.

ir. A. Campbell,
Box 4104~ /G +b
Seward, Febr. W

Dear Sir:

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication datedlMay 31, 1929 making inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased
gervice man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-
grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which reaquires no postage?

Write answers in space below

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow who V%%
has not since remarried? If so, give her
complete address:

2. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother, —_—
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-

ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en- S R R
closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite. o e e

i A7 H o /wau,M Wiz

3, If survived by a widow or mother does. she A e Al
desire to make the pll rimage‘? A L%

by

For The Quartérmaete"?fGenei*a{l \i
X Verf’ truly yours,

I /

>\ r".

) an. ‘_-.. L/ J ; "-‘ww}*:\'i
2 Incls. N LB e i _OHN T. HARRIS,
Act of Congress e S Major, Q. M. Corps,

Bnvelope Aggistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTOM

QM 293 A-C

IN REPLY REFER TO. 31

Campbell, George W, May , 1929.

Mrs A, Campbell,
Box #104,
Sevard, Nebr.

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries". '

The records of this office show that you are thefather of the *
late Private George W, Canmpbell, Srd Med. Det. Ft, Biley, Repls Draft, whose
remains are now interred in the 5t, Mibiel Americen Cemetery, Thianeourt,
Meurthe-et-tioselle, France,

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above guot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you pleass furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage. '

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terme "mother" and "widow". If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it is also requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires
no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

JOEN T. HARRIS,
Major, Q. M. Corps,

incls.
Eel s Asgistant.

Act of Congress.
Envelope.



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GEMERAL
WASHINGTOM

IN REPLY REFER TO Qu 293 A-_c

Campbell, George W. 1233-F July 7, 1950.

Mr, A, Cempbell,
1617 Q 8%.,
Lincoln, Neb,

Dear Bir:

Your attention is invited te the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the cemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the 1list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
space prov1ded on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother¢?

If so, give her name and address:

2. Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried?

If so, give her name and addrees:

3. Is the deceased survived by any woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ac-

cording to the terme of Section 4 {a}
of the enclosed Act as amended? 2

If Bo, give her name and address:

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Enclosures:
Envelope
Act A. D, HUGHES,
Amendment Captain, Q. M. Corps,

Ageiptant.




WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

in rRepLy rerer To QM 293 A—C

Apgust 22, 1929,
Campbell, Ceorge W.
1233

Mr. A. Campbell,
Box #104,
Seward, HWebr,

Dear Sir:

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated May 31, 1929 making inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased
gervice man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-

grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below

1. Ie the deceased survived by a widow who
has not since remarried? If so, give her
complete address:

2. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother, .
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.

s

3., If survived by a widow or mother does she
_"desire to mggg“the pilgrimage?“pv__‘m

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
2 Incls. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Act of Congress Major, Q. M. Corps,
Envelope Asgistant,



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON |
\

SN

IN REPLY REFER TO_ QM 293 A"c I
Campbell, Gearge W, May 81 , 1929. |

¥Mre A« Campbell,
Box a“‘
Smd. !’ﬂn‘n

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothere
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage %0
these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are the!lll of the i

late Private George W, Campbell, Srd Meds Det, Ft. Riley, Repl, Draft, who
m».wmum'mmxduéncféuﬁw," |
Mourthe-et~ilosells, France, '

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother" and "widow". If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loeco
parentis to the decedent, a atatement as to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived Dby a widow who has since remarried it is also requested
that a statement: to that effect be made.

For-your reply, you may use the enclosed enveiope which reguires
no postage. v

o<

For. The'éﬁartermaster General,
oy .

Aid
H

S S
T

Very truly yours,

/ ' JOHN T. HARRIS, ‘. l/

2 incls. Major, Q. M. Corps, ‘/’
Act of Congress. Assistant.

Envelope .

LIS



~ e
-—

éw/u?z. . g,g'ﬁ/j/

J @ﬂn}{
?; LG Mf’b"b‘fef 'i-«“u Lt » -r‘tfvr t{,& w

@,ﬁ/pv Fed- 23= /545
f"}wn,e/ 3 — /724

VLR
ASSISTANT AND CHigr CLERK = )

SEP22 102 | ) A
\Wm /*\5-"1‘




T e e

MeLIORANDUM

WAR DIPARTIZNT

Guartermaster General's Office.

Information has reached this
office that applications are be-
ing made for headstones.without
first ascertaining whether the
relatives of the soldiers desire
a Government headstone, or whether
they intend to erect private monu-~
ments at the graves, with the
result that in a number of in-
stances headstones have been furn-~
ishzd and after receipt at destina-
tion it is found that they are
not wanted, private monunents
having been erected by the rela-
tives or friends.

In order to avoid this expense
to the Govermment, you are re-
quested to ascertain, if practic-
able, whether or not the relatives
of each of the soldiers included
in this list desires a headstone
and does not intend to erect a
private monument at the grave.

Also state on the reverse side
of this slip whether the rules of
the cemetery in which the decedent
is buried permit the erection of
Government headstones.

Please return this slip with ap-
plication.
Washington
A=C

24/19/2¥s



The regulaftions of this Cemetery permit the use of

Government Stones



In reoly rafer to: .
293.8 C-R #37625 : ‘ -

Jan. 27, 1923.

Mr. A. Campbell,
Box 104,
Seward, Nehraska.
Dear Sir:

In repiy to your letter of the 17th instant addressed
to the Oraves Registration Service at Hoboken,N.J. and forwarded
to this office for comsideration, the Quartermaster General de-
sires you to be aivised that a report has heen recelved from
the Buropesn Office to tha effect that the remaine of your late
son, Private Gsorge W. Campbell, 3rd Medieal Detachment, Ft.Riley,
Replacemsnt Draft, have besen transferred to thelr final resting
place in Grave 20, Row 12, Block D, 8t.Mihiel Amerieim Cemet ery
at Thisucourt, Department of Meurthe-st-Mosells, France.

The above cematery 1s permanent and you ars assured the
gruve will be perpetuslly mintained by this Government in a

most carefnl and reverant manner.
Vary truly yours,

H,J.CONYIR,
Assistant.

o 4



- lst Ind. AfcTuW.£b
NYGID, ODGM, Brooklyn, N.Y., Jamuary <4, 1923. To the Quartermaster General,
Graves Registration gervice, Washingten, D. C.

l. For attention and reply. The writer his been advised of this
reference.

For the Depot Quartermaster:

o
CHARLES J.°"WYNNE,
Agsistant.

‘pa;m:;-

[eliat0wan
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WAR DEPARTMENT
QUARTERMASTER CORPS
N SERVICE
GRAVES REGISTRATIO i

PIER 2, HoBoOKEN, N. J. g=-3/29/21.

March 14th, 1921.

File N0.293.8 (emeDivsCOrsBre
(Campbell, George W)

14
Mr. Ae. Campbell,
R.R.#2, greshem,
ebraska.

Dear Sir:=-

Kindly advise this office at your earliest
convenience whether or not ‘the late george W. Campbell,
Private, Serial Number 936999, 3rd Med.Det.,Ft.Riley
Repl.Draft, is survived by widow or children; and if so,
please furnish their nemes and addresses.

i R ADE
‘ This information is necessary in order that
the legal next of kin of thé lete soldier may have an
opportunity of expressing his or“her wishes, regarding
the disposition of the remains.

If the late soldier is not survived by any
of the sbove, plesse stete this fact, and slso whether
you desire the body left in Frence end buried'in a
permanent American Cemetery, returned to the United Stetes
and shipped to you, or interred in the Natlonal Cemetery
at Arlington, Virginis. Moo o

The Department desires to convey to you
renewed assurance of its sympathy in your bereavement.

——— T Gow 107 Bown § & B 0

By authorlty of the qﬁartarmaster General - ORK 0
; g i,

BY. - L J b )
:*a:m‘w* “‘\_. : // Y" -
o\ Al F- BUTIER, '
! Tl 2o ; gt Lieut. ,Infantd’N 24 Wed
£ \/

:Jﬁné
N

/’fh\



Seward, Nebraska,
January 17, 1923,

Graves Registration Service,
Pier No. 2, Hobeken, N, J,

Gentlemen:'

My son, George W. Campbell, connected with
Mobile Hospital No. 3, died in. Base Hopsital No. 45,
at Tuol, France, October 18, 1918 and was buried in
cemetery at the same place,

It was my request that his body be interred
in some National cemetery in France., ' The Graves
Registration Service informed me that my wish would
be complied with and would notify me when and where
his remains would be placed. I have heard nothing
from them and do not know whether my wishes have
been complied with or not,

Kindly let me know at your earliest conven-
ience, ' b 3¢ -

Respectfully
A, Campbell.

Present addresa, Box 104, Seward, Nebraska.,
Former address, Rural Route Yo, 2 - Gresham, Nebraska,

AC:GM



91-170
Sﬁa/ 29/ 2ls

March 14th, 1921

rile 'Sio.zpﬂua ComeNiveCOrHre
(compbell, George We)

Mr. As ‘Campbell,
P.R.452, oreshem,
Nebraska.

nesr Siri=-

Kindly edvise this office at yowr earliest
convenience whether or not thé lete george ¥, Cempbell,
private, Sérial Humber 938009, 3rd Ned.Det. Fi.Riley =
nepl.ireft, is survived by widow or children, end if so,
please furnish their nemes and addresses. _ :

Phis informmtion is nevessary in order that
the legal next of kin of the late soldier méy have an
onportunity of expressing his or her wishes, regarding
the disposition of the remmins.

~ 1£’the 1ate soldier is not suryived by sny
of the wbove, plesss state this fect, and also whethar
you desire the body left in'France snd buried in a
permanent Americsn Cemetery, retwned to the United ftetes
and shipped o you, or interred in the Netionel Cemelery

at Arlington, Virginie.

,rhi Department desires Lo convey Lo you
renewed sssurence of its sympathy in your berervement.

By suthority of the letpr General:-

, Re Be SHAWON,
' Captain 0., Corpse
7 officer in Charge.
gy 16}‘,7 UI' - | |
' : BYi~
’ s f.}’}" -V(V'f/
3 AN ey ;
oe, ‘,w\ ) de ¥Fo BUTIER,
¢ o 4 ) i =
ol et -:,c\ Y 3gt Lieut.,mfentry.
o &l SR W M S
/g Ho g@)‘i
bk Fi o %

; \_1 Triy g..ss'lf?, m .
MLl UV el 278 ¥

. R, B § Oy
S, v
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Campbell, _George We ! ' 91-170 April 7921.
HATE OF DECEASED SOLDITZR CLMETERY YO, DATE

3rd Med.Dets Fte Riley
936999 Repls Draft)- Cerebro 10-14-18

SERIAL NUILER ORGAL IZATION DATS OF DEATH

AR RISK INSURANCE INFORMATION
Copy forwarded to
Adjustment Dfnartmant e

Date S o e
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DDRESS GRESHAM ' d
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91-170

Jm 7th’lga.
File To. 293.8 Cem,Div.,Cor.Br.,

Mr, Albert Campbell, _

Ronofzg Re:= cmpbﬁll' Georgﬂ '., Pvt..

Gresham, Nebraska. Serial No. 936999, 3rd Med.
Det.Ft.Riley Repl.Draft.

Dear Sir:-

Your shipping inquiry dated April 12th,1921,
requesting that the remains of tne deceased soldier named
above be left in France for burial in 2 permanent American
cemotery has been forwarded to the Cemeterial Division, Orfice
of tne Quartermmster Gemeral, Wasnington, D.C., for necessary
action. '

The Cemeterial Division, Washingtom, D.C., will
furnish you the grave location in the permanent American
cemetery &s soon as possible after the body has been placed
therein.

The Department desires to remew its previous
expression of sympathy in your bereavement.

By authority or tne Quartermaster General:

g 1921 R. E. BHANNON,
Ar’ Captaln, Quartermsster Corps,
P o R . 0fficer in charge.
L F Y. BY:
) _
;1".':} ‘54.' o ) J' rn EUTLER, 6;7 F S
:}/ o Captaln, Infamtrys b o
il K 8 i8Sl
WVIr AL

HMECTIAE L B A
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WAn DEPALTMENT
Quertermaster Corps,
Greves Razistretion Service
Pier 2, ‘Hobokew, N.J.

June 7Tth,1921.

FILE NO. 293.8 Cem, Div. Cor. Br.

- MEMOAANDUM FOR: Chief, Cometeriszl Division, 0.Q.i.G.,
Wrshington, D.C,

SUBJECT & ~eturn of Records - Cemetery # 91
Irrusmittol Memorondum Number H- 3172

b Tie recorde perircining to the
fcllowing cesss cre rolurned herewith, it hoving beon
definitely determined that the hodies are to remoin
in Burope.

REFERENCE NO: :
170 GCampbell, George W.,Pvi.,cerial No.936999,
ord Med.Det.Ft.Rkiley Repl.Draft,

\

R.E SHANNON, ot
Captain, Quartermaster Corps,
_Ofricer in charge.
> /)

Gaptain, Infantry-
/

- ’#!/ jif.»

—
{?"‘-": .
i
NO






June 744 ,1921 «

91
sl72

170 Campbell, Joorge Ve,Pvieserial Ho.906999,
ard Ued.Det.Ptlilley Hepl.rafie

£ ; k. i“&.icqw?l?g ;
il Ve fuptein, fuartermaster Corps,
Ve * Ufiesr in churge.. ..

. omam, 77) 1< S
Captein, Infuntrys
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CAVPBELL, 936999, George ¥ _
PV

‘Date of Death: 0ct }§,-1938——

._.-......-_.__.-._.-___._—__—.__.._.____.___._._._.-.—_-.—-._.__,-__-.. ——

File 110:&0---0--.;-0
_ Date Duricd. Octeber 37
D_‘ raeds er 37,-3918

_ Cez:zotcry:_}_ﬁilﬂnry.-cenetery—:}usﬁcu‘mpital
Group’ - P
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REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REFPORT

Records of G.R.S. Headquarters. Discrepancy found upon exhumation of body - i
1. Name __  CAMPBELL, George Wa ... __ 2ee BORName Fae sy L a# ________________________________ ‘:
2o NoRE R o b e 0 A R ;
S Bapk . o e et 12. Rank & el o Sl i o m bl

£oOne o o ird MadiDetslort Riley Repl. Buzi org. . .. e st

SRDLD R Vel DEDR, .y e 8 O |
6. C.D CosleD L L T (b) D.B.np disorep.. ...

; » gy d ) [/
Discrepancy found upon disinterment i
~ L |

P Gnave Non s SART . e S e e AR s GRAVE INOIEE S, o S SRS a2 g et
. a
EReiEliohaecs BEE o= - * 0 gy - e < - 16k, BlOBEs g e P =i RoWe Siehi 3. 4. |
_ This Cemetery is not divided ,
9 : 17, into Plots or Rows at the present time, ]
L8, COmatOry: LA e v ai e e e . 19. Commune or tOWn . el : o ...
20. Dept. or County __ ___ o Moot 21. Country _ Feanbe. i L el e
22. G.R.S. Hdqrs. Code No. 91 ... __ I s e A :
23. Disinterred (Date) Febr. 83, 1922 By _ H.T.Geiler
24 . Inscription on grave marker:
Name George WeCampbell . Seag et Noge. JEESi Lol 0 G e
Ramle, — = BB oo Organization STd;Med.Det,Fort Riley RepleDro
25. Was identification disc found on grave marker? yes On body? __¥°8 5

Lh nd

jﬁnior Technical Assistant

PREPARATION
26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body,.give degcription of body in detail).

FNone

27. Condition of body Badly decomposed. Features unrecognizable.

28. Nature of burial _ Uniform and box.

B T O S B e o S

29 Any diecrepancy noted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S. records
gquoted above? 3ee N0.17 above.Body disc agrees with Fom 1l4-i.Ramlk & Ovg.not _shown,

30. Body prepared and placed in casket: Date Febr. 23, 1922 .

ik ket gealed by = o fe e Hal.Qelder. . B
.f%*;'ﬁifg/rﬁture of Embalmer, (Supervisor . 77 " miSgsten . iieemearaoaee 773

| §
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SHIPMENT.  (Show actual marking of box.) Box No. Cu24573 . ..

.................

%2. Designation of body: L 3
Name ____ George W. CAMPBELL """ Serial No. 9369s8 ... .
Rank_______ Pvte ~ Organization  3rd Med.Det.Fort Riley Repl.Draft....

33. Consigned to: : g g

Name of Permanent Cemetery _ St.Mihiel Amer.#1233, Thisucourt, M=et=M. .. . .-

34. Casket boxed and marked (Dat%bn.uza,-agzz __________ e = Bv

_________ He 7. Gailer __. ...

35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above

ig correct.

36. Remarks

......................

37. Shipped from point of Operation: (Date)

To point of Concentration _moul (MeeteM) ---------i-- —----mone-
(Name )
_________________________________ Signature Shipping Offic

38. Received at Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date __

By G.R.S. Representative

39. Shipped from Rallhaad or Point of Concentration: Dater“_"_;'

To Permanent Cemetery ﬁt',Mngl_Amﬁr9_H99_l3§3{;.-@!}1&u§i?_
Convoyer

40. Received:  Dateé . . . = a‘&Uﬂi79??.

Febr. 23, 1922

el"%y

-Febr.- 23,

gy

StLLta QS
OM .

g .(,ME!BJZ‘:"’M l .....................

____________________________________________________

41. Re interred,,,;_m_é__wa&______--_-____T _____ e e R s e Rt e
: : T " (Date) -

42, Grave Ho._ze, _____ Seighiion s FiR e T8 -

TR T 5 GRS ROW: L8 e it







r'son

roving




5 7 =
G -sz- .‘ 61’14 j‘C)o 1!30 : E
Shipeing Incuir VL e 91=170
(Revised) :

DFRICE OF PG € 'diR'l‘ SR 5 i & L RINY
ar
Lbs

AVES = F.t“ .L‘ld - ERVICHE
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10 Mr. Albert Campbell, RR #2, Gresham, Nebr.
Fpres 3 - . e W. G2 ser. Wo. 956999, 3rd 'fed. Det.
SJBJ;GT: ﬁeﬂalnS‘OI-..EEE uqqgog:a::OQG?E??%}on-?eaonmﬁ ;T!ev Rerl.Draft
The records of this office show that yon lhave requested that his body
Renain in Europe.
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cddrs-s ia the United St:tes; (2) intc-ent ia Lrlinzton, Vi., or aay ctner ,
~&fioadl Cenetery; or {&} rewsin in murope, 411 removals are at Covermment exper...

By emtlority or the yusrtermoster Géneral.
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I, the undersizned, & the sesos ...é%fé%é;%? pasese Bl HERTERT Livics

rclhtioxhhipj
relative of the within-naued soldicy, cnd desire the f£ollo'ing @éisosition of

nis remains, viz:
(Strike out all s.ocoit & ¥ oue shuving th: disHositiob desired, )

le =5 st ced @i figst 2aave of this sheet,

! Hip s e L o B R . O e/__.-—h___.‘*\
PN A 40 I A TOEC: i v 0 N o R -MT‘H‘.»_«‘_Q:_,W O 0eOO0ON0OT P OGO P OD gL ML B
(" ame )
Yy
2 )

® 9CceconOoO0B@RCTZO 8C00DON "0 c0Es00 L0000

RNEHS st=tian) -

Po0d@PBRIUPOPOCCOCOCPEODOCCEACDNREROL §C
]

( b TR

¥ B¢ ~Lobe—retTIned to the it ot tmrictin —serrrss s s rr e
Lational Cemetery,

4, To remoin in Durope, for burial in & dera ent ..erican Ceacter

INSTRUCTIONS FOR FILLIVG OUT.

la If definite instructions a¢ to the dispositioi of o body are not
received from the necrest relative within two woeks of its arrival at New Yori,
burial will be male without further notice ir the Worli .cr swsction of arlington
Hational Cemetery. ‘

*

2. The transfer of bodies will be made XNTIRNLY at Government exense,

3, This peper MUSZ Bt SIG™ [ ¥ GHu " 7 HO I3 THE N8.T OF KIN Iil TH:
ORILR shown in the square on the otacy sic. L. ..is sheet,

4. 'This oarer must be returned showing the name and cddress of ench o{“"
the nearest living relatives ir the spoces provided therofor on the oth.r si&ﬁ
of this sheet. '

\

5., If there cre minor children of the diccasced soldier and no widow, yhl
LOGALTY L PP0INTED GU.RDI.N of the children should ascortcin their wishes ond ce
for them in this matters

6. If YOU are not the nearest relative, plezse ask the nearest raletive,
if 1livi.g near you, to fill out this papor,

;

7. If YOU are not tie weurast living relative and 4o not know who or where
the nearest r.latives are, liase f£ill out this pogss: A% WIGE cnd mail to this
office.

8. You ore rcqucsted to return this paper AT T'CT ir oyder to svold delo.

in thc cose of this body.

9, Use the incloscd enwvelope=-. 2y no postigC.
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_/
Camphell. Ge rﬂ'e__.‘: ........................ 936.,999._
(Surname.) .(‘hrbtmnl me in full.) (Army serial number ) ‘
_Pvt: ' 3 MD_Ft._Ri ley F‘p’rﬂ Dt :
(Rank and organization.)
State your relationship to the deceased T AL / (DY

Do you desire the remains broufrh to the United States? _.__________ Jd

(Yes or no.) i
If remains are brought to the Umted States, do you :
wish them interred in a nat]gn*ll Cemoterv? (Yes or no.)
If you “desire the remains mto,ru\d at the home of the deceased, give full informa-
tion below as to where they ghould be sent:

¥/

(Name of person to receive roma’n‘s.'ﬁ (Express office.) (Telegraph office.)
(Nu;nbcr and street.) ((;i{y or town. ) £ _"(.a ate. )
%/ 4
V)
(Sign here)/ U L a2 A /"/ﬂ‘
/4 G o
/ K /:41"‘“’ y ” ‘/L/HJM( 5 /l/ A
(Number and street or, furalToute. ) h (City, m\vn or post oflice.) (State.)

Red carefully the letter accompanying this card. 3—o713

y /
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